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Description

Name of Bidder

lnformation
(PIease Attach

Required Document)
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1.

2.
I 

Full Address of the Office (For Working
I in Jaipur)

lTelephone No.
Mobile No-

Fax No.

Email Address
Type of Bidder-
Company/Partnership/Sole
Proprieta ry/Trust/Society/Any other
please specify
GST No.

PAN No.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10. Lentrtcation/Accreditation/Aff iliation,
if any

11. Name & Designation of Authorized
Signatory ,

Experience of Working in Govt.
Org./Automous Body

Bank Detail of the Bidder
Bank Name and Address --f
Account No.

72.
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L4. I-5C Code
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No, Particulars Qtv
Unit per

Price
rroposal lor CC'I'V at Girls Hostel & va a

1.
01 No.

2 6 Ln. ItVr( Wttn z 5ata Port 01 No.
3 rr EuxeI Lamera 15 No.
4 nuu 5urye tance b l8

CAT -6 Cable

03 No.

1.5

Bundle
6 d rorr PUE Gtga swltch 03 No.
7

4U Rack with Accessories

Samsung LED 24"

02 No.
8

02 No.
9

02 No.
10 uutooor PvL uox Iorcamera 15 No.
11 rnsla aUon at cAT 6 cable Laying charges for above work.

TotalPrice

GsT 18%

Grand Total
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